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So Finnegan's has closed. Now, after a 10 year run, the session is
searching for a new home. There are still plenty of good tunes to
learn, and plenty of good times to be had playing them with friends.

This is the sixth book in the Finnegan’s Irish Music Session series.
No matter how many of these booklets | put together, it seems that
I'll still forget some tunes that we commonly play (or have played in
the past). Book Six contains a few of those as well as some new (to
us) tunes that have been tossed out into the circle (thanks: Al, David,
Cindy, Phil, Nancy, Erica and others). There are also some
common tunes that we really should know (but for some reason
don't) and a few originals. Enjoy playing and sharing them.

Mike Clem 2013
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The Rolling Waves
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Boil The Breakfast Early
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Copperplate, The Old
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The Hunter’s House
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John Stenson’s #2

g

| 1

=
ol

15

\.JU 1 bl

The Lisdoonvarna

)
Hc

A\
¢

[P

| 1

——

o m P
—

Qu

Y 41

[ £an)

AN V.
)

f) 4

|2

| 1

VI-8



Mason’s Apron
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The Scholar
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The Virginia
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King Of The Fairies
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Parnell’s March
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Ninety—Eight March
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Babes In The Wood
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Rattlin’ Bog
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Turlough O’Carolan (1670—1738)
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Carolan’s Welcome

Turlough O’Carolan (1670—1738)
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Charles O’Connor

Turlough O’Carolan (1670—-1738)
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Henry McDermott Roe
Turlough O’ Carolan (1670—1738)
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The Ookpik Waltz

Frankie Rodgers
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The Twisting Of The Hayrope
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Mike Lyon
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The Deramus Hornpipe

Mike Clem (2011)
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Crossing The Flint
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Leaving Plevna

Mike Clem (2011)
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Leaving Plevna
(for C whistle)

Mike Clem (2011)
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The Ballymosheen

Mike Clem (2011)
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The Moontown Reel
Mike Clem (2012)
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Finnegan’s Slide

Mike Clem (2013)
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TamlLin ................... REEL
TamlLin ................... REEL
Tar Road To Sligo, The . ...... JIG

Tatter Jack Walsh . . ... ... .. .. JIG
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Alphabetical Index (continued)

Title Type
Temperance Reel, The .. ... ... REEL
Ten Pound Float, The ........ REEL
Tenpenny Bit, The . . ... ...... JIG
Terry Teahan’s . ............. POLKA
Timmy Clifford’s . . ........... JIG
Tipperary Hills, The .. ......... SLIP JIG
Tobin’s Favorite . . ............ JIG
Tom Morrison’s . ............. REEL
Tommy Bhetty’'s Waltz . . . ... .. WALTZ
Tonra’sdJig................. JIG
Torn Jacket, The ............. REEL
Toss The Feathers . . ......... REEL
Toss The Feathers ... ........ REEL
Traveler, The ............... REEL
Tripping Up The Stairs . . . ... .. JIG
Turf Lodge, The . ............ JIG

Twisting Of The Hayrope, The = SETDANCE
Twisting Of The Hayrope, The = SETDANCE
Virginia, The . .. ............. REEL
Whelan's Jig................ JIG

When Sick, Is It Tea You Want? JIG

Whinny Hills Of Leitrim, The . ... SLIP JIG
Whole Chicken In The Soup . ... FLING
Whole Chicken In The Soup . ... FLING

Willie Coleman’s . ............ JIG

Wind That Shakes The Barley . . .REEL
Wise Maid, The ... ........... REEL
Within A Mile Of Dublin. . ...... REEL
Woman Of The House, The . ... REEL

Woodcock, The . ............. JIG

A
®
<

3.
<

o
3.5
X -

Q 3
= <

3
P

CDCDSUUCDZDCDUUITIUG)'”ZDUG)UI'I'IUUCDCDUUUG):DCDCD
2

Book Page

AP OON_L2P,VLCTHOPROWLOOOOONPAPONLVWARPR 200 WOHOOW

11
10
2
12
6
10
8
8
14
3
11
13
6
8
6
3
21
21
11
6
6
9
15
15
6
12
13
11
12
4



